MFSE45High Precision and High Efficiency
High Rake Cutter
Roughing Condition (fz = 0.25 mm/t) Provides Excellent Surface
Finish  (0.8 μmRa or Less) *
Maintains Long Tool Life with High-Precision Inserts
Newly Developed Chipbreakers for Steel,
Stainless Steel, and Aluminum
Improved Productivity with

an
da
rd
Bo
re
 D
ia
. I
nc
h
sp
ec
MFSE45080R-5T MTO 5 80 88.7 25.4 20 13 - - 50 27 6 9.5
No
Fig.1 1.4 12,800
MFSE45100R-5T MTO 5 100 108.7 31.75 48 - - - 50 32 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.9 11,500
MFSE45125R-6T MTO 6 125 133.7 38.1 55 - - -
63
38 10 15.9 3.3 10,200
MFSE45160R/L-7T MTO 7 160 168.7 50.8 72 - - - 38 11 19.1 5.3 9,000
MFSE45200R/L-8T MTO 8 200 208.7
47.625
100 - 18 26 40 14 25.4
Fig.3
7.3 8,100
MFSE45250R/L-10T MTO 10 250 258.7 110 - 18 26 40 14 25.4 15.8 7,200
M
et
ric
MFSE45063R-5T-M MTO 5 63 71.7 22 - 5 - -
50
21 6.3 10.4
No
Fig.1
0.6 14,400
MFSE45080R-5T-M MTO 5 80 88.7 27 - 5 - - 24 7 12.4 1.4 12,800
MFSE45100R-5T-M MTO 5 100 108.7 32 - 5 - - 30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.8 11,500
MFSE45125R-6T-M MTO 6 125 133.7 40 - 6 - -
63
33 9 16.4 3.2 10,200
MFSE45160R-7T-M MTO 7 160 168.7 40 - 7 14 20 32 9 16.4
Fig.3
5.4 9,000
MFSE45200R-8T-M MTO 8 200 208.7
60
- 8 18 26 40 14 25.7 7.0 8,100
MFSE45250R-10T-M MTO 10 250 258.7 - 10 18 26 40 14 25.7 15.5 7,200
W
ip
er
 In
se
rt
Bo
re
 D
ia
.
In
ch
 s
pe
c MFSE45160R-8T-W MTO 8 160 168.7 50.8 72 - - -
63
38 11 19.1
Yes
(Wiper insert
only)
Fig.2 5.5 1,000
MFSE45200R-9T-W MTO 9 200 208.7
47.625
133 - 18 26 40 14 25.4
Fig.3
7.6 800
MFSE45250R-11T-W MTO 11 250 258.7 133 - 18 26 38 14 25.4 12.3 800
M
et
ric
MFSE45160R-8T-W-M MTO 8 160 168.7 40 1 8 - -
63
33 9 16.4
Yes
(Wiper insert
only)
Fig.3
5.5 1,000
MFSE45200R-9T-W-M MTO 9 200 212.8
60
1 9 18 26 40 14 25.7 7.3 800
MFSE45250R-11T-W-M MTO 11 250 262.7 1 11 18 26 38 14 25.7 12.0 800
Parts
Clamp Screw Wrench Wedge Cartridge Cartridge Clamp Screw Wrench Adjustment Screw
SB-3592TR DTM-10
AD-MFF CR-MFF HH5X15L TTW-15 W6X18N